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
with dbl car garage S87.500 basement, ig lot w/ garden

space & new carpet. L B
1329 BELEWS ST. - near Bauguess. 788 3355
WSSU 3BR cottaae S28 500
Assume VA Ba. $19,103 "V!?0* . Well-built brick home on

814 BRUCE ST. - 2-storey '® s£ady 101 ?'°°red.4
home near WSSU One of the Plumbed expandable attic
nicest homes in the area w/stairs. Lg den w/pocket

32 cqq doors & lots more. In the
' high $40s. Hurry! Call L B.

310 E. 26th ST. - 2BR brick. Bauguess. 788-3355.

just off Patterson Ave Sun »««.»-.» «. « » .i
room, new carpet; always a T ? Ar«. « .*?
pleasure to show S42.500 downtown VV-S from this

lovely 3 or 4BR home
2101 JACKSON AVE. - 2BR Spacious LR & DR w/ eat-in

Ready to be occupied Nice f',C\l!ni c°ftv#n'#n,|y
starter home or rental proper- 'oca,®d,,n
ty. Assumable loan S19.500. ^avS^naa,h,69|^;
Building lots Hubert St.. 7B5-B7B3.
Tracy St.. Jackson Ave NUD A HOMB IN TMB

in immaculate condition.2BR fenced yard, gas
heat, garage, alum, siding.I jmI then check on this one at

L 1505 Harding St. Call L B
I 788 3355,

II
professional realty. inc. I

fM-UUOV f^T "T
NEW LISTING I - 3bedroom
condo in Rlverbend off CountryClub Road Pool, tennis.
clubhouse Owner will help H M
with closing costs at $57,500
Call Charles Washington

NEW LISTINOI -

Cheltenham Drive, Salem
Meadows. 3-bedroom home
with many extras, solar heat,
for $61,900. Charles
Washington will be there.. V
EAUTIFUL 1-ACRE LOT l,mm,

with fencing, fruit trees and a
convenient location . 5087 ^m jmm
Shattalon Drive . for
$45,000. Call Del Perry for
appointment.

ADJOINING PARKVIEW I
SHOPPING CENTER - A
well-Kept older home in excedentcondition for $35,000
Adjoining lot also available mm
Call today!

725-0069 I 1^1
^sri nn

NIIOHtORHOOD
HOU$INO CINTIR

Greenway area, 5 mln.
from downtown. One
block In any direction I ^to public transportation Wb
Large, spacious homes M -A.
available for sele. W
Required: down pay- 1
ment, sweat, equity ^
a desire to live better.
Rehab aseietance ^
available. Contact W.S. *
N.H.S. for detells: IM m
777-1051 m 1

2946 Bon Air Ay. ^ M
Wlnttae-Salem. NC 27105

nF=ri cr> (
W PQ

Jz)Let the community "

know about
meetings, new J y

babies, familyreunions,and general
interest
announcements
nere.
722-8624.

DEADLiNE Imm
f°r I HI 1T T

CLASSIFIED I
ADVERTISING I ^M
TUESDAY I p|T »

2:30 |bUP.M. I QT T
Advertise I l^J |in the I _

'

Winston IT
Salem I II

i Chronicle

The Chronicle, Thursday, September 19, 1985-Page B15

sing
25 Words 1 Week - $5.12

Call 722-8624 . Mon.-Fri. 8:30 to 5:30

MUNDY REALTY
HI 724-2404

RICHARDSON
PROPERTIES mo. - ODCU CIIUnAV
mm Knoiimood Si (Castleshire) Spacious 3BA, 4BR vrEN aUNUAT

T«Tw!r brick rancher w/full basement. 2 m
n. fireplaces. 2-Cir garage and many ® P*!!'*6.000 Offices Throughout morar.n

North America 1117000 t0T 4*» CMWO* AVINUK -

Sunday Office Hour* 1-5
" ' 3BR. 2BA split foyer, playroom w.'

fireplace. heat PumP- central air

"I-... Li -lOD ' CII1BP1- . Gwvat energy Qthcient. deck. NC Hous.6M-1AVFRTON. I N. - 3BK property. S rooms. mg Funds available plus builde'
2&X spnrie»8>- m~lomo»» - 3B*: 10*. living room w/ w,u se. 0r VA $61 S7T (New
Lakes Est Assume low 9%- fireplace. 2 kitchens and full waikertown Rd North to leM on
FHA and enioy Ig (Jen w/ basement. Call Phillip Ructor Cameron Ave)
fireplace, deck 4 Ig. 122.900.
workshop w/ Storageroom _

4173 MORNINOSIDI OR.
New paint inside and out. 4IM WWMA1QW ^*p (**»< 3br 1V2BA rancher CA. gas
Can Rickey Cole for details.

" ;(B"f-2®A J"; heat. FHA assumption poss Con
......» one* rancher, formal area*. 1st vement to schools & shoppingfloor den w/ fireplace, full base S38 500

ment w/ playroom and large un1616JORDAN DR. finished room, 2-car garage. 1A1S BAST 28TN IT . 2BRREDUCED!!' Like privacy? fireplace, central air. storms, cottage recently remodeled
Lg 3BR home on 6-plus deck, Quiet neighborhood. Call Solid structure enclosed back
wooded acres. Priced for Carol Hardy for detail* $69,900 porch, low rate commun y
quick sale. $72,000 Call C development loan for owner oc
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